
 
                         

Related Party Transactions 
(Amount in Crores) 

                                   

                              

Additional disclosure of related party transactions - 
applicable only in case the related party transaction 

relates to loans, inter-corporate deposits, advances or 
investments made or given by the listed 

entity/subsidiary. These details need to be disclosed only 
once, during the reporting period when such transaction 

was undertaken. 
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o
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itte
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rov
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sact
ion 
duri
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In case 
monies 
are due 

to 
either 
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a result 
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transact
ion 
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incurred to make or 
give loans, inter-

corporate deposits, 
advances or 
investments 

Details of the loans, inter-
corporate deposits, advances or 

investments 

Na
me 
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Nam
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PAN 

Rela
tion
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coun
terp
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with 
the 
liste

d 

Op
eni
ng 
bal
an
ce 

Cl
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ng 
ba
la
nc
e 

Natu
re of 
inde
bted
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(loa
n/ 

issua
nce 
of 

debt
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Deta
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othe
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inde
bted
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C
o
s
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Te
nu
re 
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entit
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itte
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othe
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ulti
mat
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of 

fun
ds 
(en
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1 V.I.
P. 
IND
UST
RIES 
LIMI
TED 

AAA
CV0
177
G 

Mr. 
Dilip 
Pira
mal  

AEA
PP71
49H 

Who
le-
time 
Dire
ctor 

Any 
othe

r 
trans
actio

n 

Com
miss
ion 

  No
ne 

    0.4
0 

0.0
0 

0.
00 

                    

2 V.I.
P. 
IND
UST
RIES 
LIMI
TED 

AAA
CV0
177
G 

Ms. 
Radh
ika 
Pira
mal 

AAN
PP43
19A 

Who
le-
time 
Dire
ctor 

Rem
uner
ation 

    No
ne 

    0.7
7 

0.0
0 

0.
00 

                    

3 V.I.
P. 
IND
UST

AAA
CV0
177
G 

Kem
p 
And 
Com

AAA
CK22
49L 

Pro
mot
er 

Sale 
of 

good
s or 

    No
ne 

    0.2
7 

0.3
4 

0.
30 

                    



RIES 
LIMI
TED 

pany 
Ltd 

Com
pany 

servi
ces 

4 V.I.
P. 
IND
UST
RIES 
LIMI
TED 

AAA
CV0
177
G 

Vibh
uti 
Inves
tmen
ts 
Com
pany 
Ltd 

AAA
CV1
258
N 

Pro
mot
er 
Com
pany 

Any 
othe

r 
trans
actio

n 

Ren
t 
Paid 

  No
ne 

    1.9
6 

0.0
0 

0.
00 

                    

5 V.I.
P. 
IND
UST
RIES 
LIMI
TED 

AAA
CV0
177
G 

VIP 
Indus
tries 
BD 
Man
ufact
uring 
Priva
te 
Limit
ed 

ZZZZ
Z999

9Z 

Who
lly-
own
ed 
Subs
idiar
y 

Purc
hase 

of 
good
s or 
servi
ces 

    No
ne 

    46.
40 

4.3
5 

8.
04 

                    

6 V.I.
P. 
IND
UST
RIES 
LIMI
TED 

AAA
CV0
177
G 

VIP 
Lugg
age 
BD 
Priva
te 
Limit
ed 

ZZZZ
Z999

9Z 

ZZZZ
Z999
9Z 

Purc
hase 

of 
good
s or 
servi
ces 

    No
ne 

    117
.04 

22.
35 

34
.1
1 

                    

7 V.I.
P. 
IND
UST

AAA
CV0
177
G 

VIP 
Lugg
age 
BD 

ZZZZ
Z999

9Z 

Who
lly-
own
ed 

Any 
othe

r 
trans

Gua
rant
ee 
Com

  No
ne 

    0.5
6 

0.5
3 

0.
67 

                    



RIES 
LIMI
TED 

Priva
te 
Limit
ed 

Subs
idiar
y 

actio
n 

miss
ion 

8 V.I.
P. 
IND
UST
RIES 
LIMI
TED 

AAA
CV0
177
G 

VIP 
Acce
ssori
es 
BD 
Priva
te 
Limit
ed 

ZZZZ
Z999

9Z 

Who
lly-
own
ed 
Subs
idiar
y 

Any 
othe

r 
trans
actio

n 

Gua
rant
ee 
Com
miss
ion 

  No
ne 

    0.0
4 

0.1
5 

0.
09 

                    

9 V.I.
P. 
IND
UST
RIES 
LIMI
TED 

AAA
CV0
177
G 

VIP 
Indus
tries 
Limit
ed 
Empl
oyee
s 
Grat
uity 
Fund 
Trust 

AAA
TV34
66H 

Emp
loye
es 
Grat
uity 
Fun
d 

Any 
othe

r 
trans
actio

n 

App
rove
d 
Emp
loye
es 
Grat
uity 
Fun
d 
Trus
t 

  No
ne 

    2.8
9 

0.0
0 

0.
00 

                    

1
0 

V.I.
P. 
IND
UST
RIES 
LIMI
TED 

AAA
CV0
177
G 

VIP 
Indus
tries 
Limit
ed 
Empl
oyee
s 
Provi

AAA
TV34
67G 

Emp
loye
es 
Prov
iden
t 
Fun
d 

Any 
othe

r 
trans
actio

n 

App
rove
d 
Emp
loye
es 
Prov
iden
t 

  No
ne 

    5.5
7 

0.0
0 

0.
00 

                    



dent 
Fund 
Trust 
(inclu
des 
empl
oyee
s 
share 
and 
contr
ibuti
on) 

Fun
d 
Trus
t 

1
1 

V.I.
P. 
IND
UST
RIES 
LIMI
TED 

AAA
CV0
177
G 

VIP 
Indus
tries 
Bangl
ades
h 
Priva
te 
Limit
ed 

ZZZZ
Z999

9Z 

Who
lly-
own
ed 
Subs
idiar
y 

Divid
end 

recei
ved 

    No
ne 

    2.0
8 

0.0
0 

0.
00 

                    

1
2 

V.I.
P. 
IND
UST
RIES 
LIMI
TED 

AAA
CV0
177
G 

VIP 
Indus
tries 
BD 
Mfg. 
Pvt. 
Ltd 

ZZZZ
Z999

9Z 

Who
lly-
own
ed 
Subs
idiar
y 

Divid
end 

recei
ved 

    No
ne 

    1.0
0 

0.0
0 

0.
00 

                    

 


